
19 Miles 19 Miles
Miles FLAT Dist Miles FLAT Dist

L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7 L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7
R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0 R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0
R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.2 R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.2
L 0.9 YALE 1.3 L 0.9 YALE 1.3

R 2.2
TRABUCO/GREAT 

PARK BLVD
2.3 R 2.2

TRABUCO/GREAT 

PARK BLVD
2.3

L 4.5 RIDGE VALLEY 1.1 L 4.5 RIDGE VALLEY 1.1
R 5.6 IRVINE BLVD 3.1 R 5.6 IRVINE BLVD 3.1
R 8.7 PARKER 0.5 R 8.7 PARKER 0.5
L 9.2 TOLEDO 1.5 L 9.2 TOLEDO 1.5
R 10.7 RIDGE ROUTE 1.0 R 10.7 RIDGE ROUTE 1.0

R 11.7
MUIRLANDS / 

BARRANCA
3.6 R 11.7

MUIRLANDS / 

BARRANCA
3.6

R 15.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 R 15.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R 18.6 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 18.6 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT11S1 SAT11S1
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

MUIRLANDS & RIDGE ROUTE
LAKE FOREST

return to Deerfield Park

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

MUIRLANDS & RIDGE ROUTE
LAKE FOREST

return to Deerfield Park



26 Miles 26 Miles
Miles ROLLY Dist Miles ROLLY Dist

L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7 L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7
R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0 R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0
R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.2 R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.2
L 0.9 YALE 1.3 L 0.9 YALE 1.3

R 2.2
TRABUCO/GREAT 

PARK BLVD
2.3 R 2.2

TRABUCO/GREAT 

PARK BLVD
2.3

L 4.5 RIDGE VALLEY 1.1 L 4.5 RIDGE VALLEY 1.1
R 5.6 IRVINE BLVD 3.1 R 5.6 IRVINE BLVD 3.1
R 8.7 PARKER 0.5 R 8.7 PARKER 0.5
L 9.2 TOLEDO WAY 1.5 L 9.2 TOLEDO WAY 1.5
R 10.7 RIDGE ROUTE 0.5 R 10.7 RIDGE ROUTE 0.5
L 11.2 JERONIMO 3.3 L 11.2 JERONIMO 3.3
R 14.5 MARGUERITE PKWY 0.7 R 14.5 MARGUERITE PKWY 0.7
R 15.2 LA PAZ 1.1 R 15.2 LA PAZ 1.1
R 16.3 MUIRLANDS 2.7 R 16.3 MUIRLANDS 2.7
X 19.0 RIDGE ROUTE 0.1 X 19.0 RIDGE ROUTE 0.1

R 19.1
MUIRLANDS / 

BARRANCA
3.6 R 19.1

MUIRLANDS / 

BARRANCA
3.6

R 22.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 R 22.7 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R 26.0 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 26.0 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT11M2 SAT11M2
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

MUIRLANDS & RIDGE ROUTE
LAKE FOREST

return to Deerfield Park

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

MUIRLANDS & RIDGE ROUTE
LAKE FOREST

return to Deerfield Park



39 Miles 39 Miles
Miles HILLY Dist Miles HILLY Dist

L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7 L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7
R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0 R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0
R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.2 R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.2
L 0.9 YALE 1.3 L 0.9 YALE 1.3

R 2.2
TRABUCO/GREAT 

PARK BLVD
2.3 R 2.2

TRABUCO/GREAT 

PARK BLVD
2.3

L 4.5 RIDGE VALLEY 1.1 L 4.5 RIDGE VALLEY 1.1

R 5.6
IRVINE BLVD/ 

TRABUCO
7.8 R 5.6

IRVINE BLVD/ 

TRABUCO
7.8

L 13.4 MARGUERITE PKWY 2.9 L 13.4 MARGUERITE PKWY 2.9

R 16.3 SANTA MARGARITA 2.5 R 16.3 SANTA MARGARITA 2.5

R 18.8 AVE. EMPRESA 0.4 R 18.8 AVE. EMPRESA 0.4

R 19.2
AVE. DE LAS 

BANDERAS
1.0 R 19.2

AVE. DE LAS 

BANDERAS
1.0

R 20.2 ANTONIO PKWY 2.8 R 20.2 ANTONIO PKWY 2.8
R 23.0 OSO PKWY 0.9 R 23.0 OSO PKWY 0.9
R 23.9 FELIPE RD. 1.2 R 23.9 FELIPE RD. 1.2
L 25.1 LA PAZ 2.6 L 25.1 LA PAZ 2.6
R 27.7 MUIRLANDS 2.7 R 27.7 MUIRLANDS 2.7
X 30.4 RIDGE ROUTE 0.1 X 30.4 RIDGE ROUTE 0.1

L 30.6 RIDGE ROUTE 0.5 L 30.6 RIDGE ROUTE 0.5
L 31.1 JERONIMO 1.8 L 31.1 JERONIMO 1.8
L 32.9 ALTON 0.4 L 32.9 ALTON 0.4
R 33.3 BARRANCA 1.9 R 33.3 BARRANCA 1.9

R 35.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 R 35.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R 38.5 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 38.5 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT11L2 SAT11L2
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

MUIRLANDS & RIDGE ROUTE
LAKE FOREST

return to Deerfield Park

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

MUIRLANDS & RIDGE ROUTE
LAKE FOREST

return to Deerfield Park


